2023-2024

Sacred Heart Catholic School Lunch Menu

Monday: Dell’Annos Pizza Kitchen

3 Garlic Bread Sticks w/Marinara Sauce
Chicken Noodle Soup

Cheeseburger

Hamburger

Macaroni & Cheese

Tuesday: Chick-Fil-A

CFA Side Salad
Chicken Nuggets (8) or Chicken Sandwich
Granola Yogurt Parfait

Wednesday: San Marcas

Beans

Beef Taco (soft)
Chicken Taco (soft)
Nachos (for lent only)
Rice

Salad

Taco Salad

Thursday : Baojangles

2 Piece Chicken Snack {w/Biscuit)

3 Piece Chicken Snack (w/Biscuit)

2 Piece Chicken Dinner (w/ Biscuit & Mash Potatoes)
3 Piece Chicken Dinner (w/ Biscuit,& Mash Potatoes)
Biscuit

Grilled Chicken Salad

Individual Macaroni & Cheese

Friday: Dell’ Annos Pizza Kitchen

Pizza Slice — Cheese

Pizza Slice — Pepperoni

Pizza Slice — Vegetable

Pasta with Marinara Sauce and Garlic Bread
Side Salad

Also Available Daily

Peanut Butter & Jelly w/side fruit

Snacks {chips, crackers, grancla bar, etc.)
Fruit Cup

Ice Cream

Milk (chocolate or white)

Small Bottle of Water (12 0z)

Large Bottle of Water (20 0Z)

Fruit Juice (¢ o E W\

$4.00
$5.75
$4.25
$4.00
$4.75

$4.00
$5.00
$4.65

§2.25
$3.50
$3.50
$5.50
$2.50
$4.00
$5.25

$5.00
$6.00
$6.50
$7.50
$1.00
$7.00
$3.00

$3.50
$3.75
$4.00
$6.50
$4.50

$3.75
§1.25
$0.75
§1.25
$1.00
50.75
$1.00
$1.00



