2023-2024

Sacred Heart Catholic School Lunch Menu

Monday:	Dell'Annos Pizza Kitchen	
	3 Garlic Bread Sticks w/Marinara Sauce Chicken Noodle Soup Cheeseburger Hamburger Macaroni & Cheese	\$4.00 \$5.75 \$4.25 \$4.00 \$4.75
Tuesday:	Chick-Fil-A	
	CFA Side Salad Chicken Nuggets (8) or Chicken Sandwich Granola Yogurt Parfait	\$4.00 \$5.00 \$4.65
Wednesday:	San Marcos	
	Beans Beef Taco (soft) Chicken Taco (soft) Nachos (for lent only) Rice Salad Taco Salad	\$2.25 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$5.50 \$2.50 \$4.00 \$5.25
Thursday:	Bojangles	
	2 Piece Chicken Snack (w/Biscuit) 3 Piece Chicken Snack (w/Biscuit) 2 Piece Chicken Dinner (w/ Biscuit & Mash Potatoes) 3 Piece Chicken Dinner (w/ Biscuit, & Mash Potatoes) Biscuit Grilled Chicken Salad Individual Macaroni & Cheese	\$5.00 \$6.00 \$6.50 \$7.50 \$1.00 \$7.00 \$3.00
Friday:	Dell'Annos Pizza Kitchen	
	Pizza Slice — Cheese Pizza Slice — Pepperoni Pizza Slice — Vegetable Pasta with Marinara Sauce and Garlic Bread Side Salad	\$3.50 \$3.75 \$4.00 \$6.50 \$4.50
	Also Available Daily	
Peanut Butter & Jelly w/side fruit Snacks (chips, crackers, granola bar, etc.) Fruit Cup Ice Cream Milk (chocolate or white) Small Bottle of Water (12 oz) Large Bottle of Water (20 OZ) Fruit Juice (Carry)		\$3.75 \$1.25 \$0.75 \$1.25 \$1.00 \$ 0.75 \$1.00 \$1.00